(101) 11 km - Muzi M1 do 39 rokov (1997-1978)

#

St.c.
(14)
(20)
(25)
(39)
(48)
(54)
(59)
(64)
(71)
(72)
(78)
(81)
(87)
(90)
(97)
(98)
(107)
(108)
(112)
(120)
(123)
(125)
(132)
(146)
(147)
(157)
(163)
(164)
(184)
(190)
(191)
(207)
(212)
(216)
(217)
(223)
(224)
(225)
(232)
(233)
(239)
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Meno

NOVOTNY Pavol
HORELICA Lukas
DEBNARIK Toméas
ZVARIK Andrej
KOVAC Vladimir
CHRASCINA Marek
DANKO Pavol
DLUGOSZ Andrzej
HANCIK Peter
LOVECEK Tomas
BARANCEK Peter
LASCEK Kamil
HINKA Jdlius
HEGLAS Ladislav
PAPAN Peter
VALUCH Jan
MAJERCIK Ivan
HULINKO Michal
KARDOS Peter
SIROKY Patrik
CABANIK Patrik
PEKNY Luka$

BROS Robert
KOLES Viktor
MACURA Lubomir
RUZBARSKY Martin
LUBUSKY Peter
JUROS Jan
HATNANCIK Martin
GANYCZ Martin
MARTINKA Lukéas
MURIN Marek
PROCHOROV Milan
MURARIK Roman
PIALA Jan
JOACHYMSTAL Peter
KUBANY Michal
KOLARIK Michal
HROMADA Martin
DUREC Lukas
BIELIK Branislav

Memorial Jozefa Gabcika

Zilina 27.05.2017
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 30. 6. 2024 o 15:46

Nar.

1979
1980
1983
1994
1988
1997
1981
1978
1983
1978
1979
1980
1980
1979
1991
1993
1982
1987
1984
1978
1986
1993
1983
1989
1979
1992
1990
1990
1989
1982
1988
1988
1989
1981
1992
1988
1980
1980
1992
1990
1979

Klub / Krajina SB

Susedia z Maleho Dielu
Cadca

BSK Banské Bystrica
Teplicka nad Vahom
Skacany

1. bezecky Jablunkov

5. PSU Zilina

UBIQUINOL

Rajec

Zilina

KVV Zilina

Bytca

BS Tatran Turany

Gamala

Rajecké Teplice

Rajecké Teplice

Maraton klub Rajec
Maratén klub Rajec
Maraton klub Rajec

Presov

Ziar nad Hronom

Maratén klub Rajec
Cementéren Lietavska Lucka
VP 146

REMING Zilina

FS Rozsutec Zilina

Sportovy klub Policie Bratislava
IPA Slovakia Logistics department
Tour de Povazie

5. PSU Zilina

Tour de Povazie

Zilina

R-fitnes Rajec

S&BZilina

Maraton klub Rajec

Klub Vojenskej Historie Strazov
Zilina

Bears rugby club Zilina
Spartan patriot team Slovakia
Inter sport Zilina

KRB Fackov

PB

Start



(242)
(246)
(247)
(248)
(249)
(252)
(254)
(255)
(257)
(265)
(266)
272)
(278)
(285)
(292)
(293)
(296)
(299)
(303)

Pocet pretekarov: 60
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VALEK Branislav
DADKO Jozef
DOJCAR Juraj
SKUTA Tomas
KRALIK Matej
STRBA Lukas
MACHLICA Peter
DUROSKA Peter
MOJAK Marek
GUCKY Andrej
FILLO Ivan
SUSTEK Emil
HOSALA Michal
FLUCKA Mario
SMOLKA Michal
JANTOSIK Jan
PODSTAVEK Miroslav
HREBENAR Patrik
TEPLICANEC Peter

Start: 27.05.2017 10:00

1994
1984
1985
1991
1984
1987
1980
1984
1979
1991
1986
1982
1983
1980
1991
1980
1987
1993
1981

Zilina

BS Tatran Turany
BS Tatran Turany
BS Tatran Turany
Endurance Zilina
Zilina

Zilina

Zilina

1. bezecky Jablunkov
PZ SR

Run Fillo

Zilina

Marathon BB team
Vieden

Box sport Zilina
Zilina

Salezian

Brezovica

Ludovka

Spracované programom AtletIS
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